

Black Diamond Labor Days 2019

"Diamond Days of Summer"

Nomination for Black Diamond Citizenship Awards

Here is your opportunity to recognize residents and groups in the City of Black Diamond who make our community a better
place to live. People, Groups, Civil Servants and Businesses nominated must be located in and/or serve the City of Black
Diamond. Not all awards are presented each year.

I nominate the person or group below for the following award:

□Lifetime Commitment—an individual giving 30+ years of volunteer service to better the BD community

 \Box Citizen of the Year—an individual who provided an outstanding service to better BD in the past year

□Civil Servant of the Year—an elected official or city employee who did an outstanding job serving BD residents

Community Service Group—a youth or adult non-profit group that did something significant for BD residents

□Individual Community Service—an individual who did significant community service for the BD community

Business Owner of the Year—a BD business who supported BD residents in significant and variedways

□Hometown Hero– person who provided selfless aid to others

Nominee Information: (one sheet per nominee)

Name	
Phone	_E-mail
Address	_City

Make your Case

On a separate piece of paper, tell us why your nominee is worthy of the above award. Attach additional page(s) or letters of sup- port to further illustrate why this nominee should be recognized with a BD Citizenship Award. Print or type your response

Citizen Award Timeline

Application deadline, Monday, August 5th at 6 pm Award candidates and/or nominators will be notified of decision by Friday, August 16th Winners will be announced at the Labor Day event, Sunday, September 1^{nt} @ 2 pm on the BD playfield Winners will ride in a special car in the Labor Day Parade on Monday, September 2nd @ 10 am

Nominator Information

 Name_____Phone_____

 Email______Signature_____

Submit on or before Monday, August 5th to:

Mail	BDLD Committee—Attention Citizenship Awards, PO Box 716, Black Diamond, WA 98010
Email	Blackdiamondlabordays@gmail.com

For a list of past recipients, wee our web site: www.BlackDiamondLabor Days.org

The Fine Print: Participation as a nominee or a nominator gives BDLD Committee permission to use your name and related photos in promotional materiels, including, but not limited to, the BDLD website, Facebook page, press releases and the published program.